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OFFICIAL 201621016-1601-1/2

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

25 KIM JIHOON KOR 410-0 9-12 2-5 8-9 1-1 0-0 6-7 26-341 76.5

7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 494-9 7-11 0-2 4-5 3-3 0-0 5-5 23-352 65.7

7 WU YU HSI TPE 467-19 9-12 2-3 2-4 3-5 0-0 0-0 23-433 53.5

33 KANG SEOKJU KOR 475-17 10-14 1-2 3-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 21-384 55.3

8 LUO Yaoyao CHN 41114-30 3-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 20-425 47.6

14 HUANG CHEN KANG TPE 421-2 9-10 2-4 3-5 0-0 0-0 3-5 18-266 69.2

13 YANO Seito JPN 421-1 3-3 5-8 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-207 80.0

22 JUNG HYUNJIN KOR 411-2 4-7 4-5 5-6 0-0 0-0 2-2 16-228 72.7

77 PARK KWANGSOON KOR 439-18 4-8 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-0 16-309 53.3

5 BAIG Adam yuki JPN 414-19 8-11 0-2 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 16-3610 44.4

9 MURAKI Koki JPN 412-6 1-1 0-1 9-10 0-0 0-0 2-2 14-2011 70.0

11 CHEN CHUN  FU TPE 410-3 4-8 4-6 3-4 0-0 0-1 3-4 14-2612 53.8

3 LIU Zhaoliang CHN 412-6 4-11 5-9 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 14-3313 42.4

1 CHAN CHUN HO HKG 412-8 4-11 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 4-7 13-2914 44.8

18 PARK DONGKWANG KOR 431-1 7-9 1-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 12-2215 54.5

27 SINGH DILYADAV HKG 420-0 9-14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 11-1616 68.8

19 PANG Liankang CHN 413-8 6-7 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 11-1817 61.1

6 LIU TZU FAN TPE 441-3 8-13 0-0 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 11-2018 55.0

23 SEO HYEONHO KOR 442-10 5-8 0-1 1-2 1-1 1-1 1-1 11-2419 45.8

2 TAKANO Sota JPN 410-0 7-9 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1320 76.9

21 SEO JAEDEOK KOR 440-0 5-7 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1321 76.9

17 XIE Qinglong CHN 420-0 10-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1522 66.7

9 KAO WEI HAN TPE 410-1 3-5 2-2 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1823 55.6

17 CHOW KAM LUN HKG 400-0 8-11 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1224 75.0

3 CHAN TSZ LONG HKG 403-6 3-6 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1525 60.0

13 LAI HUNG SHENG TPE 411-1 3-4 4-8 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1726 52.9

44 CHA SEONGHYEON KOR 402-2 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1027 80.0

11 ZHANG Tianhao CHN 410-0 5-6 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-1328 61.5

10 YANG TSUNG YUAN TPE 431-1 3-4 0-4 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 8-1429 57.1

3 CHIU CHI KAI TPE 412-2 1-3 0-1 2-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 7-1130 63.6

11 FUJITA Ryuga JPN 421-2 3-6 1-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1431 50.0

30 CHEN YEN TUNG TPE 422-9 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 0-0 7-1732 41.2

15 MA Yikui CHN 411-1 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-633 100.0

7 LIM GYEONGHWAN KOR 465-8 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1034 60.0

10 YAMADA Shoki JPN 400-1 2-2 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 2-4 6-1035 60.0

17 CHEN YI TING TPE 402-4 2-2 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 6-1136 54.5

4 TANG ZI XUAN TPE 410-2 4-5 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 6-1137 54.5

10 XU Yanhao CHN 453-7 2-5 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1338 46.2

9 XU Xiangyu CHN 410-6 4-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 6-1539 40.0

30 YEON MINMO KOR 400-0 2-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 5-840 62.5

20 CHAN HO YIN HKG 450-2 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1041 50.0

4 ZHOU Ao CHN 421-4 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1142 45.5

14 SEON JEINGMIN KOR 400-0 3-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-443 100.0

3 ASAKAWA Ritsuki JPN 410-0 0-0 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-544 80.0

15 WAKASA Keigo JPN 403-7 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-945 44.4

4 WONG HKG 430-2 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1046 40.0

8 FUJIKAWA Shota JPN 412-8 2-2 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1347 30.8
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

8 LUO Yaoyao CHN 41114-30 3-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 20-421 47.6

7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 494-9 7-11 0-2 4-5 3-3 0-0 5-5 23-352 65.7

99 PARK JAEYONG KOR 490-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-03 0.0

33 KANG SEOKJU KOR 475-17 10-14 1-2 3-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 21-384 55.3

1 TAKAMITSU Ryo JPN 470-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-05 0.0

7 WU YU HSI TPE 467-19 9-12 2-3 2-4 3-5 0-0 0-0 23-436 53.5

7 LIM GYEONGHWAN KOR 465-8 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-107 60.0

10 LAM HO PONG HKG 460-8 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 3-158 20.0

10 XU Yanhao CHN 453-7 2-5 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-139 46.2

20 CHAN HO YIN HKG 450-2 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1010 50.0

6 LIU TZU FAN TPE 441-3 8-13 0-0 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 11-2011 55.0

23 SEO HYEONHO KOR 442-10 5-8 0-1 1-2 1-1 1-1 1-1 11-2412 45.8

21 SEO JAEDEOK KOR 440-0 5-7 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1313 76.9

5 YIP CHUN YIN HKG 440-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-214 50.0

77 PARK KWANGSOON KOR 439-18 4-8 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-0 16-3015 53.3

18 PARK DONGKWANG KOR 431-1 7-9 1-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 12-2216 54.5

10 YANG TSUNG YUAN TPE 431-1 3-4 0-4 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 8-1417 57.1

4 WONG HKG 430-2 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1018 40.0

12 CHENG SHAO AN TPE 430-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-019 0.0

14 HUANG CHEN KANG TPE 421-2 9-10 2-4 3-5 0-0 0-0 3-5 18-2620 69.2

13 YANO Seito JPN 421-1 3-3 5-8 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-2021 80.0

27 SINGH DILYADAV HKG 420-0 9-14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 11-1622 68.8

17 XIE Qinglong CHN 420-0 10-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1523 66.7

11 FUJITA Ryuga JPN 421-2 3-6 1-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1424 50.0

30 CHEN YEN TUNG TPE 422-9 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 0-0 7-1725 41.2

4 ZHOU Ao CHN 421-4 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1126 45.5

5 WANG  Kai CHN 420-0 0-0 0-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-327 33.3

25 KIM JIHOON KOR 410-0 9-12 2-5 8-9 1-1 0-0 6-7 26-3428 76.5

22 JUNG HYUNJIN KOR 411-2 4-7 4-5 5-6 0-0 0-0 2-2 16-2229 72.7

5 BAIG Adam yuki JPN 414-19 8-11 0-2 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 16-3630 44.4

9 MURAKI Koki JPN 412-6 1-1 0-1 9-10 0-0 0-0 2-2 14-2031 70.0

11 CHEN CHUN  FU TPE 410-3 4-8 4-6 3-4 0-0 0-1 3-4 14-2632 53.8

3 LIU Zhaoliang CHN 412-6 4-11 5-9 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 14-3333 42.4

1 CHAN CHUN HO HKG 412-8 4-11 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 4-7 13-2934 44.8

19 PANG Liankang CHN 413-8 6-7 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 11-1835 61.1

2 TAKANO Sota JPN 410-0 7-9 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1336 76.9

9 KAO WEI HAN TPE 410-1 3-5 2-2 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1837 55.6

13 LAI HUNG SHENG TPE 411-1 3-4 4-8 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1738 52.9

11 ZHANG Tianhao CHN 410-0 5-6 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-1339 61.5

3 CHIU CHI KAI TPE 412-2 1-3 0-1 2-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 7-1140 63.6

15 MA Yikui CHN 411-1 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-641 100.0

4 TANG ZI XUAN TPE 410-2 4-5 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 6-1142 54.5

9 XU Xiangyu CHN 410-6 4-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 6-1543 40.0

3 ASAKAWA Ritsuki JPN 410-0 0-0 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-544 80.0

8 FUJIKAWA Shota JPN 412-8 2-2 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1345 30.8

15 CHOI HYEONU KOR 410-0 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-546 60.0

19 KIM MINJAE KOR 411-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 3-647 50.0
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

430 8KORYEON MINMO 0 1 0 0 11

410 4TPEYANG TSUNG YUAN 0 3 0 0 32

417 3CHNXIE Qinglong 0 1 1 0 23

421 2KORSEO JAEDEOK 1 0 0 1 24

42 2JPNTAKANO Sota 0 1 0 1 25

45 2JPNBAIG Adam yuki 1 4 0 0 56

46 2JPNHATTORI Masanari 1 1 0 0 27

415 2JPNWAKASA Keigo 0 0 0 0 08

433 2KORKANG SEOKJU 0 2 0 0 29

422 1KORJUNG HYUNJIN 0 3 0 2 510

43 1CHNLIU Zhaoliang 0 0 0 0 011

427 1HKGSINGH DILYADAV 0 3 0 0 312

48 1CHNLUO Yaoyao 1 1 0 1 313

43 1TPECHIU CHI KAI 1 2 1 0 414

414 1JPNSUKEYASU Taisei 1 1 0 1 315

430 1TPECHEN YEN TUNG 1 1 0 0 216

415 1CHNMA Yikui 0 0 0 0 017

477 1KORPARK KWANGSOON 1 2 0 0 318

419 1KORKIM MINJAE 1 0 0 0 119

232 0KORLEE HAKBUM 0 0 0 0 020

312 0KORKIM HUISU 0 0 0 0 021

366 0KORKIM DONGUK 0 0 0 0 022

418 0CHNYIN Jixiang 0 0 0 0 023

45 0CHNWANG  Kai 0 0 0 0 024

422 0HKGCHAN LONG 0 0 0 0 025

421 0CHNREN Chaofan 0 0 0 0 026

420 0HKGCHAN HO YIN 0 0 0 0 027

47 0CHNQIU Ruixiang 0 0 0 0 028

49 0CHNXU Xiangyu 0 2 0 0 229

418 0HKGTAM CHI HO 0 0 0 0 030

417 0HKGCHOW KAM LUN 0 0 0 0 031

416 0HKGKWOK YEUK YU 1 0 0 1 232

413 0HKGSO SHUN YAN 0 0 0 0 033

410 0HKGLAM HO PONG 0 0 0 0 034

45 0HKGYIP CHUN YIN 1 2 0 2 535

410 0CHNXU Yanhao 2 3 0 0 536

419 0CHNPANG Liankang 0 1 0 0 137

44 0HKGWONG 0 1 0 0 138

43 0HKGCHAN TSZ LONG 0 1 0 1 239

42 0HKGYIP HO TIM 1 0 0 0 140

411 0CHNZHANG Tianhao 0 0 0 0 041

44 0CHNZHOU Ao 0 0 0 0 042

413 0CHNYIN Wenke 0 1 0 0 143

424 0HKGNG HO LUNG 0 0 0 0 044

416 0CHNZHANG Shuai 0 0 0 0 045

49 0JPNMURAKI Koki 0 2 0 0 246

41 0HKGCHAN CHUN HO 1 1 0 0 247

47 0HKGWONG KAI SHU 0 1 0 0 148
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

414 0TPEHUANG CHEN KANG 0 4 2 0 61

47 0KORLIM GYEONGHWAN 1 3 1 1 62

45 0HKGYIP CHUN YIN 1 2 0 2 53

47 0TPEWU YU HSI 2 2 0 1 54

422 1KORJUNG HYUNJIN 0 3 0 2 55

45 2JPNBAIG Adam yuki 1 4 0 0 56

410 0CHNXU Yanhao 2 3 0 0 57

46 0TPELIU TZU FAN 1 2 0 2 58

410 0JPNYAMADA Shoki 1 3 0 0 49

425 0KORKIM JIHOON 1 3 0 0 410

43 1TPECHIU CHI KAI 1 2 1 0 411

49 0TPEKAO WEI HAN 0 3 0 0 312

413 0JPNYANO Seito 0 3 0 0 313

411 0TPECHEN CHUN  FU 0 2 0 1 314

410 4TPEYANG TSUNG YUAN 0 3 0 0 315

414 1JPNSUKEYASU Taisei 1 1 0 1 316

427 1HKGSINGH DILYADAV 0 3 0 0 317

477 1KORPARK KWANGSOON 1 2 0 0 318

48 1CHNLUO Yaoyao 1 1 0 1 319

411 0JPNFUJITA Ryuga 1 1 0 0 220

44 0TPETANG ZI XUAN 0 2 0 0 221

47 0JPNTOKUDA Rennosuke 1 1 0 0 222

49 0CHNXU Xiangyu 0 2 0 0 223

416 0HKGKWOK YEUK YU 1 0 0 1 224

43 0JPNASAKAWA Ritsuki 0 1 0 1 225

43 0HKGCHAN TSZ LONG 0 1 0 1 226

42 2JPNTAKANO Sota 0 1 0 1 227

417 3CHNXIE Qinglong 0 1 1 0 228

49 0JPNMURAKI Koki 0 2 0 0 229

41 0HKGCHAN CHUN HO 1 1 0 0 230

46 2JPNHATTORI Masanari 1 1 0 0 231

421 2KORSEO JAEDEOK 1 0 0 1 232

423 0KORSEO HYEONHO 1 0 0 1 233

430 1TPECHEN YEN TUNG 1 1 0 0 234

418 0KORPARK DONGKWANG 1 1 0 0 235

433 2KORKANG SEOKJU 0 2 0 0 236

417 0TPECHEN YI TING 0 2 0 0 237

42 0HKGYIP HO TIM 1 0 0 0 138

47 0HKGWONG KAI SHU 0 1 0 0 139

419 0CHNPANG Liankang 0 1 0 0 140

444 0KORCHA SEONGHYEON 0 1 0 0 141

419 1KORKIM MINJAE 1 0 0 0 142

415 0KORCHOI HYEONU 0 1 0 0 143

414 0KORSEON JEINGMIN 0 1 0 0 144

413 0CHNYIN Wenke 0 1 0 0 145

44 0HKGWONG 0 1 0 0 146

431 0TPELIAO CHIEN TING 0 1 0 0 147

430 8KORYEON MINMO 0 1 0 0 148
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 9 XU Xiangyu CHN 12 2 1 1 0 0 2 18 4

2 2 YIP HO TIM HKG 7 2 1 3 0 1 1 15 4

3 10 LAM HO PONG HKG 4 4 0 1 3 1 0 13 4

4 5 YIP CHUN YIN HKG 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 11 4

5 5 BAIG Adam yuki JPN 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 10 4

6 8 LUO Yaoyao CHN 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 10 4

7 10 XU Yanhao CHN 4 0 1 1 1 2 0 9 4

8 3 LIU Zhaoliang CHN 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 9 4

9 7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 9 4

10 1 CHAN CHUN HO HKG 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 9 4

11 27 SINGH DILYADAV HKG 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 8 4

12 20 CHAN HO YIN HKG 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 8 4

13 24 NG HO LUNG HKG 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 4

14 13 YANO Seito JPN 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 7 4

15 4 ZHOU Ao CHN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 4

16 77 PARK KWANGSOON KOR 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 4

17 7 WU YU HSI TPE 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 7 4

18 6 LIU TZU FAN TPE 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 7 4

19 33 KANG SEOKJU KOR 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 4

20 10 YAMADA Shoki JPN 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 4

21 4 WONG HKG 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 4

22 17 XIE Qinglong CHN 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 6 4

23 19 PANG Liankang CHN 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 4

24 30 CHEN YEN TUNG TPE 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 4

25 14 HUANG CHEN KANG TPE 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 4

26 22 CHAN LONG HKG 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

27 16 KWOK YEUK YU HKG 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

28 9 MURAKI Koki JPN 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

29 4 TANG ZI XUAN TPE 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 4

30 7 WONG KAI SHU HKG 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

31 23 SEO HYEONHO KOR 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

32 3 CHIU CHI KAI TPE 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4

33 11 CHEN CHUN  FU TPE 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 4

34 17 CHEN YI TING TPE 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 4

35 10 YANG TSUNG YUAN TPE 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 4

36 9 KAO WEI HAN TPE 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

37 2 TAKANO Sota JPN 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

38 11 ZHANG Tianhao CHN 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

39 6 HATTORI Masanari JPN 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 4

40 17 CHOW KAM LUN HKG 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

41 3 CHAN TSZ LONG HKG 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

42 5 WANG  Kai CHN 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

43 44 CHA SEONGHYEON KOR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

44 25 WONG YIU SING HKG 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

45 25 KIM JIHOON KOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

46 19 KIM MINJAE KOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

47 3 ASAKAWA Ritsuki JPN 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 4

48 21 SEO JAEDEOK KOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Copyright: 10/07/2016 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 17:29:33



HANDBALL

Men's Junior

Jiang Su

04/07/2016  15:00

OFFICIAL 201621201621001-1614-1/2

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 2 TAKANO Sota JPN 3 6 40

2 18 PARK DONGKWANG KOR 4 4 40

3 17 XIE Qinglong CHN 3 3 40

4 5 YIP CHUN YIN HKG 1 3 40

5 11 ZHANG Tianhao CHN 1 3 40

6 5 BAIG Adam yuki JPN 3 2 40

7 14 HUANG CHEN KANG TPE 3 2 40

8 10 XU Yanhao CHN 3 2 40

9 15 MA Yikui CHN 2 2 40

10 4 TANG ZI XUAN TPE 1 2 40

11 7 LIM GYEONGHWAN KOR 1 2 40

12 19 PANG Liankang CHN 0 2 40

13 6 LIU TZU FAN TPE 0 2 40

14 30 YEON MINMO KOR 0 2 40

15 31 LIAO CHIEN TING TPE 0 2 40

16 11 CHEN CHUN  FU TPE 3 1 40

17 22 JUNG HYUNJIN KOR 2 1 40

18 17 CHOW KAM LUN HKG 2 1 40

19 13 YANO Seito JPN 2 1 40

20 77 PARK KWANGSOON KOR 2 1 40

21 17 CHEN YI TING TPE 1 1 40

22 9 XU Xiangyu CHN 1 1 40

23 33 KANG SEOKJU KOR 1 1 40

24 30 CHEN YEN TUNG TPE 1 1 40

25 14 SUKEYASU Taisei JPN 0 1 40

26 7 WU YU HSI TPE 0 1 40

27 3 CHIU CHI KAI TPE 0 1 40

28 10 YANG TSUNG YUAN TPE 0 1 40

29 10 YAMADA Shoki JPN 0 1 40

30 5 WANG  Kai CHN 0 1 40

31 44 CHA SEONGHYEON KOR 0 1 40

32 19 KIM MINJAE KOR 0 1 40

33 25 KIM JIHOON KOR 0 1 40

34 21 SEO JAEDEOK KOR 0 1 40

35 8 LUO Yaoyao CHN 0 1 40

36 27 SINGH DILYADAV HKG 2 0 40

37 13 LAI HUNG SHENG TPE 2 0 40

38 7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 2 0 40

39 7 WONG KAI SHU HKG 1 0 40

40 18 YIN Jixiang CHN 1 0 40

41 3 LIU Zhaoliang CHN 1 0 40

42 20 CHAN HO YIN HKG 1 0 40

43 2 YIP HO TIM HKG 1 0 40

44 24 NG HO LUNG HKG 1 0 40

45 1 CHAN CHUN HO HKG 1 0 40

46 16 KWOK YEUK YU HKG 1 0 40

47 9 MURAKI Koki JPN 1 0 40

48 11 FUJITA Ryuga JPN 1 0 40
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